
1 岡  崎  隼  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 1 77.86 35.27 43.59 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+3Tq q 7.50 -0.42 7.08-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.59 3.71-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 0 1 1

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 0 2 1

7 3Tq+2A<+2T+SEQ < 8.95 X -1.68 7.27-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 -1 2 1 2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

42.35 35.27

Composition 3.33 4.174.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75

Presentation 3.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.00

43.59

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

2 谷          圭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 2 63.99 26.00 37.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2A+2T+2Lo< < 5.96 -1.65 4.31-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 0 -2 -1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 0 -2 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 1 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 -1 1

28.30 26.00

Composition 3.33 3.833.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.753.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.833.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

37.99

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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3 越  野  隆  清

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 3 58.21 24.37 33.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.471 1 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.550 0 -1 -1 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 1 1

6 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 -0.18 4.62-1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

24.29 24.37

Composition 3.33 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.333.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

33.84

4 長  瀬  智  洋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 49.34 18.23 31.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 -0.06 4.140 -1 0 0 -1

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -2 -1 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lo+2Tq q 3.30 X -0.34 2.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.15 0.40-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.08 2.170 1 -1 -1 0

19.84 18.23

Composition 3.33 3.173.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.003.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.75

31.11

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子

第３４回ＯＨＫ杯争奪フィギュアスケート大会

令和4年11月12日（土）～13日（日）

トレスタ白山スポーツセンター　アイスアリーナ
Version:2022.73.10040.1145 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/11/13 16:25 Page 2


